Utrka Bedenec
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48:05
48:11
48:41
50:51
52:07
52:24
52:46
55:24
55:55
56:15
56:30
56:44
57:16
58:00
58:23
58:52

:01:03
:01:18
:01:24
:01:38
:02:11
:02:55
:02:57
:03:28
:04:22
:07:15
:08:06
:08:14
:08:23
:08:24
:08:44
:08:53
:09:17
:09:35
:09:46
:10:13
:12:29
:12:41
:13:33
:13:43
:14:10
:14:55
:15:50
:16:00
:17:22
:17:43
:18:03
:20:59
:22:48
:24:41
:24:42

Rezultat St.br. Ime i Prezime

Sasa HORVAT
Neven JURKOVIC
Matija KUSIC

Ilvan GOLUB

Davor BRESKI
Goran SIMUNCIC
Vjekoslav VORIH
Mario PONGRACIC
Krunoslav JANKULIJA
Mario SURJAK
Dragutin FURDI
Igor POSAVEC
Kristijan CESAR
Sebastijan BERISA
Tomica GECEK
Tomislav SABOLIC
Zeliko SKVORC
David STEPAN
Martina JANKULIJA
Sinisa ANTONCIC
Renata KENDA
Goran FICKO

Dino POSPISIL
Martin BREZOVEC
Renata LEDINKO
Josip PINTARIC
Mario SAKAC
Valent DUBOVECAK
Jasenka SIMUNCIC
Neven SIMUNCIC
Zvonko PETAK
Danijela KANISK
Martina KOCIJAN
Ivica BADUN
Stjepan DUBOVECAK
Sanja LEDINKO
Damir KUZMINSKI
Dragutin GASPARIC
Nikola STEPAN
Ivica SKVORC
Darko MIKAC

Ana KRESOJEVIC
Nedjeljka A. HAJDUK
Alenka BADUN
Mladen STECEVIC
Tara RUSAK
Teodor PICHLER
Franjo KRESOJEVIC
Marina DOLENEC
Paulina PLACKO
Sonja RUSAK

REZULTATI

Godis Spol Kategorija Klub/Udruga

te2
1991

1974
1985
1990
1984
1994
1970
1967
1977
1977
1979
1987
1989
1972
1990
1983
1963
1985
1978
1962
1979
1986
1971
1983
1986
1975
1974
1957
1974
1970
1962
1990
1983
1971
1961
1984
1967
1955
1981
1978
1983
1955
1963
1972
1962
2005
1951
1953
1980
1984
1971

KUP SZH - 1. utrka
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M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M20
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M50
M30
M30
M50
M30
740
M60
240
M30
M50
M30
730
M40
M40
M60
240
M50
M60
730
730
M50
M60
730
M50
M60
M40
M40
M30
760
750
750
M60
719
M70
M60
740
730
750

AK Medimurje, Cakovec
TK Ivangica, lvanec
KCIPT Samobor

AK Zabok, Zabok

AK Zabok

AK Varazdin

TK Ivangica, lvanec

subota, 15.10.2022. 16:00

Prebivaliste

Prelog
Varazdin
Ivani¢ Grad
Klenovnik
Lepoglava
Varazdin
Beretinec

TK Marathon 95, Varazdi Strmec Podravski
USR SPORT ZA SVE M/ Mala Subotica

TK Ivangica, lvanec lvanec

AK Varazdin Hodosan

UKS Bedenec Bedenec

AK Varazdin Tomasevec Biskupecki
AK Varazdin Varazdin

SRD 315 Sjeverozapad Ivanec

AK Varazdin Novi Marof
Individualac Cakovec

AK Varazdin Ostrice

USR SPORT ZA SVE M/ Mala Subotica
Individualac Zagreb
KCIPT Samobor

SRD 315 Sjeverozapad Varazdin

AK Varazdin Cakovec, Stefanec
SRD 315 Sjeverozapad Ivanec
Individualac Sveti Petar
Individualac Stefanec

AK Varazdin Ljubescica
Udruga branitelja, Lepogl Lepoglava

AK Varazdin Varazdin

AK Varazdin Varazdin

TK Marathon 95, Varazdi Varazdin
TK Marathon 95, Varazdi Varazdin

Vina Kocijan

Cakovec

TK Marathon 95, Varazdi Varazdin
Udruga branitelja, Lepogl Lepoglava

Individualac

AK Varazdin

TK Kotoripski begaci
AK Varazdin
Individualac
Individualac

AK Maksimir, Zagreb
AK VARAZDIN

Sveti Petar
Varazdin

Sveta Marija
Ostrice, Novi Marof
Cakovec

Turcin

Zagreb

Novi Marof

TK Marathon 95, Varazdi Varazdin
TK Marathon 95, Varazdi Senkovec

AK Koprivnica
Triatlon klub Varazdin
AK Maksimir, Zagreb
TK Kotoripski begaci
TK Kotoripski begaci
AK Koprivnica

Koprivnica
Varazdin
Zagreb
Kotoriba
Kotoriba
Koprivnica

Bodovi

100
95
92
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76

100
75
95
74
73
72
92
71
70
69
90
68
67
89
88
66
65
87
64
63
62
61
60
86
85
84
59
83
58
57
82
81
80

Tempo
po km
4:00,4
4:00,9
4:03,4
4:14,2
4:20,6
4:22,0
4:23,8
4:37,0
4:39,6
4:41,3
4:42,5
4:43,7
4:46,3
4:50,0
4:51,9
4:54,3
5:05,2
5:06,5
5:07,0
5:08,2
5:10,9
5:14,6
5:14,7
5:17,3
5:21,8
5:36,3
5:40,5
5:41,2
5:41,9
5:42,0
5:43,7
5:44.4
5:46,4
5:47,9
5:48,8
5:51,1
6:02,4
6:03,4
6:07,7
6:08,6
6:10,8
6:14,6
6:19,2
6:20,0
6:26,8
6:28,6
6:30,3
6:44,9
6:54,0
7:03,4
7:03,5



